1 23.44Y
2 23.78
3 24.18
4 24.22
5 24.25
6 24.25
7 24.49
8 24,51
9 24.59
10 24.6

150.49
2 51.08
3 52.22
4 52.69
5 52.84
6 52.90
7 52.94
8 53.05
9 53.27
10 53.51

1 1:50.61Y
2 1:51.11Y
3 1:52.64Y
4 1:54.04Y
5 1:54.20Y
6 1:54.24Y
7 1:55.18Y
8 1:55.70Y
9 1:55.74Y
10 1:56.08Y

1 4:54.36Y
2 5:01.32
3 5:02.97Y
4 5:04.81Y
5 5:05.95Y
6 5:07.17Y
7 5:09.70
8 5:10.22
9 5:11.65Y
10 5:11.72

Female 15-18 50 Free

Watts, Cali

Armijo, Caelle

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Wunderlich, Peyton
Hamblin, Madelyn
Scott, Kelly

Stozkovs, Yana
McMullin, Isla

Geer, Beezer

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Female 15-18 100 Free

Armijo, Caelle

Watts, Cali

Stozkovs, Yana
Hamblin, Madelyn
Scott, Kelly

McMullin, Isla
Warriner, Corinne
Sayers, Emma

Chelus, Katherine
Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Female 15-18 200 Free

Armijo, Caelle

Sayers, Emma
Hamblin, Madelyn
Stozkovs, Yana
Warriner, Corinne
Watts, Cali

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Blomquist, Crissie
Keller, Madeline
Chelus, Katherine

Female 15-18 500 Free

Sayers, Emma
Herbst, Hannah
Armijo, Caelle
Jones, Ezmee
Smith, Elizabeth
Burns, Neely
Frivaldo, Jacee
Church, Kelly
McMullin, Isla
Johnson, Holli

3/3/2024
3/6/2022
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/27/2025
3/1/2020
3/30/2025
3/2/2025
3/3/2024
12/6/2024

3/24/2021

3/3/2024
12/8/2024
3/27/2025
2/28/2020
2/28/2025
3/27/2025
3/25/2022
12/4/2021
1/17/2025

3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/27/2025
11/9/2024
12/1/2023
2/15/2025
2/29/2024
11/10/2013
12/6/2024
12/3/2021

3/26/2022
11/15/2013
11/20/2021

3/1/2024

2/28/2025

3/26/2022

3/28/2015

2/27/2015

1/31/2025

2/15/2015

1 19.71Y
2 20.00Y
3 20.14Y
4 20.23
5 20.46
6 20.54
7 20.61
8 20.68
9 20.79Y
10 20.97

1 43.36
2 43.57
3 43.60Y
4 44.30Y
5 44.36
6 44.83Y
7 44.95Y
8 45.35
9 45.46
10 45.49

1 1:34.31Y
2 1:34.89Y
3 1:35.83Y
4 1:37.61Y
5 1:39.16Y
6 1:39.53Y
7 1:39.75Y
8 1:39.87
9 1:39.92Y
10 1:40.33Y

1 4:15.54Y
2 4:27.46Y
3 4:28.83
4 4:31.55Y
5 4:33.54Y
6 4:33.65Y
7 4:34.13Y
8 4:34.75
9 4:36.55
10 4:37.03Y

Male 15-18 50 Free
Vetsch, August
Pickles, lan
Lindsey, Langston
Jones, Keaton
Kleinman, Max
Sugihara, Jason
Yang, Beri
Stemmons, Gideon
Killian, Graham
Stanley, Caleb
Male 15-18 100 Free
Jones, Keaton
Pickles, lan

Vetsch, August
Sugihara, Jason
Kleinman, Max
Lindsey, Langston
Martin, Aaron

Wu, Kevin
Stemmons, Gideon
Yang, Beri
Male 15-18 200 Free
Jones, Keaton
Pickles, lan

Vetsch, August
Sugihara, Jason
Hamblin, Carson
Yang, Beri

Martin, Aaron

Falls, Tanner
Kleinman, Max
Lindsey, Langston
Male 15-18 500 Free
Jones, Keaton
Pickles, lan

Falls, Tanner
Sugihara, Jason
Hamblin, Carson
Pickles, Evan
Lattanzi, Carlos
Esser, Devin
Niezgodzki, Michael
Robertson, Tate

3/3/2024
3/23/2023
3/30/2025
12/9/2022
2/21/2022
12/6/2024
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
7/22/2023
12/2/2022

3/23/2023
3/23/2023

3/1/2024
3/27/2025
3/24/2022
3/27/2025

3/1/2024
3/23/2023
3/23/2023
12/4/2022

12/9/2022
3/24/2023
2/29/2024
3/28/2025
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
12/1/2023
3/23/2018

3/3/2022
3/28/2025

12/9/2021
3/25/2023
3/24/2018
2/28/2025
3/25/2023

3/3/2023
3/26/2022
2/28/2020
3/28/2015

3/1/2024



1 10:10.64Y
2 10:15.20
3 10:23.62Y
4 10:33.52
5 10:33.55Y
6 10:37.60
7 10:40.26
8 10:41.97
9 10:42.89Y
10 10:47.75

1 16:59.64Y
2 17:20.52
3 17:27.99Y
4 17:24.94Y
5 17:37.52
6 17:44.20
7 17:46.88
8 17:52.92
9 17:53.11
10 17:58.91

1 56.85Y
2 57.69Y
3 58.25Y
4 58.33

5 58.96Y
6 59.21r
7 59.37Y
8 59.56Y
9 59.59Y
10 59.60Y

1 2:04.10Y
2 2:04.40

3 2:05.35Y
4 2:07.48Y
5 2:08.59Y
6 2:08.70

7 2:09.23Y
8 2:09.37Y
9 2:09.76Y
10 2:09.83Y

Female 15-18 1000 Free

Sayers, Emma
Herbst, Hannah
Jones, Ezmee
Spellman, Bria
Smith, Elizabeth
Johnson, Holli
Burns, Neely
Frivaldo, Jacee
Barr, Brynn
Andres, Amelie

Female 15-18 1650 Free

Sayers, Emma
Herbst, Hannah
Smith, Elizabeth
Jones, Ezmee
Johnson, Holli
Burns, Neely
Spellman, Bria
Frivaldo, Jacee
Church, Kelly
Kalvelage, Capri

Female 15-18 100 Back

Ernst, Hannah
Hamblin, Madelyn
Engle, Jaidan

Falls, Nicole
Beltran, Ariel
Herbst, Hannah
Hand, Hope
Zandt, Brea

Jones, Ezmee
Burns, Neely

Female 15-18 200 Back

Burns, Neely
Herbst, Hannah
Ernst, Hannah
Jones, Ezmee
Engle, Jaidan

Falls, Nicole
Hamblin, Madelyn
Feitz, Charlotte
Beltran, Ariel
Reitz, Piper

3/3/2022
3/12/2014
2/29/2024
11/9/2012

3/2/2025
3/25/2015
2/27/2020
3/25/2015
2/27/2025
2/27/2020

10/9/2021
11/10/2013
3/2/2025
3/3/2024
3/29/2015
3/19/2021
11/9/2012
12/4/2014
3/29/2015
1/31/2020

3/26/2023
3/30/2025
11/4/2023
11/5/2017
3/27/2022
3/29/2015
3/24/2023

3/6/2022

3/3/2024

3/6/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2015
12/2/2022
3/25/2023
3/25/2023
11/5/2017
3/29/2025
3/29/2025

3/5/2022
11/5/2023

1 9:11.85Y
2 9:21.34Y
3 9:27.58Y
4 9:30.49
5 9:31.09Y
6 9:34.82Y
7 9:38.48
8 9:38.68
9 9:39.12

10 9:41.05

1 15:06.90Y
2 15:50.90Y
3 15:55.93Y
4 15:58.04
5 16:03.32
6 16:03.56Y
7 16:11.31Y
8 16:12.02
9 16:12.73

10 16:20.22

1 46.90Y
2 48.55Y
3 48.63Y
4 49.18Y
5 50.76Y
6 51.27Y
7 51.32Y
8 51.35Y
9 51.48Y

10 51.54Y

1 1:40.32Y
2 1:49.43Y
3 1:49.91Y
4 1:50.79Y
5 1:52.51Y
6 1:53.24Y
7 1:53.52Y
8 1:53.94

9 1:54.23Y

10 1:55.08Y

Male 15-18 1000 Free
Jones, Keaton
Pickles, lan
Hopkins, Mason
Esser, Devin
Lattanzi, Carlos
Pickles, Evan
Bohon, Ellis
Elford, Wesley
Chance, Garret
Gall, Kobe

Male 15-18 1650 Free
Jones, Keaton
Pickles, Evan
Hopkins, Mason
Bohon, Ellis
Esser, Devin
Lattanzi, Carlos
Pickles, lan
Elford, Wesley
Gall, Kobe
Williams, Isaiah

Male 15-18 100 Back
Jones, Keaton
Lindsey, Langston
Kleinman, Max
Simmons, Andrew
Sugihara, Jason
Hamblin, Carson
Wu, Kevin
Killian, Graham
Jones, Emmett
Mindlin, Ethan

Male 15-18 200 Back
Jones, Keaton
Mindlin, Ethan
Lindsey, Langston
Simmons, Andrew
Pickles, Evan
Sugihara, Jason
Wu, Kevin
Esser, Devin
Lattanzi, Carlos
Jones, Emmett

3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/3/2022
2/27/2020
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
5/5/2019
3/3/2011
3/25/2015
3/25/2015

1/28/2022
2/18/2022
11/4/2022
5/5/2019
1/15/2021
3/5/2023
3/27/2022
11/7/2010
3/29/2015
11/10/2013

3/26/2023

3/2/2025
3/25/2022
12/7/2023
12/7/2024
12/3/2022
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/29/2025
11/5/2021

12/10/2022
11/4/2021
3/29/2025

3/4/2023
3/26/2022
3/1/2025

11/13/2022
1/16/2021

11/13/2022
3/29/2025



1 1:02.03Y
2 1:02.14Y
3 1:03.59Y
4 1:04.84Y
5 1:05.28Y
6 1:05.76Y
7 1:05.88Y
8 1:06.66Y
9 1:06.68Y
10 1:06.92Y

1 2:15.34Y
2 2:15.61Y
3 2:16.48Y
4 2:18.88Y
5 2:20.96Y
6 2:21.47Y
7 2:23.51Y
8 2:23.63Y
9 2:24.10Y
10 2:24.56Y

1 56.69Y
2 56.87Y
3 56.88Y
4 57.26Y
5 57.48Y
6 57.57Y
7 58.69Y
8 58.77Y
9 58.90Y
10 59.01Y

1 2:00.97Y
2 2:07.16Y
3 2:09.22Y
4 2:09.81
5 2:10.18
6 2:10.52
7 2:10.58
8 2:13.35
9 2:13.62
10 2:13.73Y

Female 15-18 100 Breast

Watts, Cali

Warriner, Corinne
Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Chelus, Katherine
Burns, Neely

Armijo, Caelle

Dalbik, Sahara

Barr, Brynn

Geer, Beezer

Andres, Amelie

Female 15-18 200 Breast

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Watts, Cali

Warriner, Corinne

Burns, Neely

Barr, Brynn

Chelus, Katherine

Sayers, Emma

Dancz, Paige

Dalbik, Sahara

Smith, Elizabeth
Female 15-18 100 Fly

Geer, Beezer

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Falls, Nicole

Hamblin, Madelyn

Watts, Cali

Sayers, Emma

Chelus, Katherine

Wunderlich, Peyton

Hand, Hope

Engle, Jaidan
Female 15-18 200 Fly

Sayers, Emma

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Burns, Neely

Peters, Amy

Falls, Nicole

Herbst, Hannah

Johnson, Holli

Cannon, Alexis

Smith, Riley

Chelus, Katherine

3/2/2024
3/1/2025
12/6/2024
12/3/2021
3/5/2022
3/26/2022
3/4/2023
3/1/2025
3/2/2024
3/6/2021

3/1/2024
12/7/2024
12/8/2023
3/24/2022
2/28/2025
12/4/2021

9/6/2022
2/28/2025
12/3/2023
3/27/2025

11/2/2023
7/2/2024
11/3/2016
7/2/2024
12/2/2023
12/10/2021
3/4/2022
3/3/2023
3/4/2023
3/3/2023

3/24/2022
6/9/2024
2/19/2022
11/7/2010
12/4/2016
2/27/2014
3/26/2015
11/9/2012
7/7/2009
11/20/2022

1 53.84Y
2 55.01Y
3 55.22Y
4 55.27Y
5 55.27Y
6 55.66Y
7 56.28Y
8 56.36Y
9 57.12Y
10 57.34Y

1 1:58.46Y
2 1:59.98Y
3 2:01.41Y
4 2:01.60Y
5 2:01.61Y
6 2:05.21Y
7 2:05.78Y
8 2:06.54Y
9 2:06.59Y
10 2:06.70Y

1 46.84Y
2 47.83Y
3 48.29Y
4 48.69Y
5 49.09Y
6 49.30Y
7 49.92Y
8 50.01Y
9 50.04
10 50.36Y

1 1:45.81Y
2 1:47.70Y
3 1:48.44Y
4 1:50.13
5 1:50.31
6 1:50.53Y
7 1:52.96Y
8 1:53.82
9 1:54.35Y
10 1:54.41Y

Male 15-18 100 Breast
Mungia, Tres
Yang, Beri
Kleinman, Max
Sugihara, Jason
Pickles, Evan
Vetsch, August
Pudleiner, Grayson
Bednarz, Bartek
Cheng, Benton
Cheam, Clarence

Male 15-18 200 Breast
Mungia, Tres
Pickles, Evan
Sugihara, Jason
Yang, Beri
Kleinman, Max
Bednarz, Bartek
Lattanzi, Carlos
Pudleiner, Grayson
Cheam, Clarence
Cheng, Benton
Male 15-18 100 Fly
Vetsch, August
Jones, Keaton
Kleinman, Max
Martin, Aaron
Lindsey, Langston
Hamblin, Carson
Sugihara, Jason
Simmons, Andrew
Esser, Devin
Lee, Jody
Male 15-18 200 Fly
Jones, Keaton
Vetsch, August
Hamblin, Carson
Esser, Devin
Williams, Isaiah
Simmons, Andrew
Mindlin, Ethan
Niezgodzki, Michael
Robertson, Tate
Lattanzi, Carlos

3/25/2023
3/25/2023
3/26/2022
3/29/2025
3/25/2023

3/2/2024
2/28/2025
11/9/2024
12/1/2023
11/5/2023

12/10/2022
3/23/2023
2/28/2025
12/3/2022

12/11/2021
11/9/2025

12/10/2022
2/28/2025

3/1/2024
12/2/2023

12/8/2023
12/3/2022
12/10/2021
3/1/2024
2/28/2025
12/9/2022
12/7/2024
3/1/2024
12/5/2020
12/13/2024

3/24/2022
12/9/2023
12/10/2022
8/1/2020
3/26/2015
3/23/2023
12/11/2022
3/26/2015
12/3/2023
11/12/2022



1 2:04.66Y
2 2:05.77Y
3 2:06.05Y
4 2:06.71Y
5 2:06.90Y
6 2:07.04Y
7 2:07.44Y
8 2:08.12Y
9 2:08.48Y
10 2:08.66Y

1 4:24.09Y
2 4:24.93Y
3 4:29.37
4 4:30.56Y
5 4:30.69Y
6 4:31.56Y
7 4:32.46Y
8 4:33.76Y
9 4:34.21Y
10 4:34.38Y

Female 15-18 200 IM
Watts, Cali
Burns, Neely
Hamblin, Madelyn
Sayers, Emma
Warriner, Corinne
Chelus, Katherine
Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Dalbik, Sahara
Armijo, Caelle
Stozkovs, Yana

Female 15-18 400 IM
Burns, Neely
Sayers, Emma
Herbst, Hannah
Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Chelus, Katherine
Dalbik, Sahara
Hamblin, Madelyn
Watts, Cali
Keller, Madeline
Stozkovs, Yana

3/3/2024
3/27/2022
7/2/2024
3/27/2022
12/3/2023
12/5/2021
3/5/2023
12/4/2022
11/21/2021
1/20/2025

3/5/2022
3/5/2022
11/10/2013
1/18/2025
3/25/2022
3/24/2023
1/18/2025
3/2/2024
3/2/2025
3/1/2025

1 1:45.51Y
2 1:47.27Y
3 1:47.31Y
4 1:47.88Y
5 1:49.27Y
6 1:49.44Y
7 1:50.93Y
8 1:50.97Y
9 1:53.14Y
10 1:53.20Y

1 3:47.55Y
2 3:53.56Y
3 3:53.67Y
4 3:56.57Y
5 3:57.56Y
6 3:57.73
7 4:02.46
8 4:03.72
9 4:05.58
10 4:06.21Y

Male 15-18 200 IM
Jones, Keaton
Kleinman, Max
Vetsch, August
Sugihara, Jason
Yang, Beri
Pickles, Evan
Mungia, Tres
Hamblin, Carson
Bednarz, Bartek
Lattanzi, Carlos
Male 15-18 400 IM
Jones, Keaton
Vetsch, August
Pickles, Evan
Sugihara, Jason
Lattanzi, Carlos
Falls, Tanner
Williams, Isaiah
Esser, Devin
Kleinman, Max
Hamblin, Carson

3/26/2023
12/9/2021

3/3/2024
3/30/2025
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
3/27/2022
12/8/2022
3/30/2025
3/27/2022

12/10/2021
3/2/2024
3/24/2023
3/28/2025
3/25/2022
3/23/2018
3/27/2015
12/6/2019
2/29/2020
3/4/2023



